



\$~26

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 5634/2013, C.M. No.4273/2014 & C.M. No.11337/2015

ATMA RAM TRUST

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.Ramesh Singh and Mr.Amit Sethi,
Advocates.

versus

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ANOTHER

..... Respondents

Through Mr.Mohinder J.S.Rupal, Mr.Prang
Newmai and Ms.Slomita Rai,
Advocates for DU.
Mr.Anil Sapra, Sr. Adv.with
Mr.Jideep Singh, Mr.Sarthak Katiyal,
Ms.Piyusha Singh and Mr.Kartik
Bhardwaj, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDERMEET KAUR

ORDER

%

23.11.2017

For arguments list on 25.01.2018.

INDERMEET KAUR, J

NOVEMBER 23, 2017

ndn