



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5634/2013**

ATMA RAM TRUST

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amit Sethi and Mr. Ishan
Khanna, Advs.

versus

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ANOTHER Respondents

Through: Mr. Anil Sapra, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Karan Bahl and Mr. Hunny
Veer Singh, Advs. for R-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **04.04.2019**

The matter is listed for final disposal today.

At request, adjourned to 12th July, 2019.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 04, 2019/kr