



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 5634/2013 & CM APPL. 4273/2014 (directions) & CM
APPL. 11337/2015 (additional documents).

ATMA RAM TRUST Petitioner
Through: Mr.Amit Sethi & Ms.Ekadhana Sethi,
Advs.

versus

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ANOTHER Respondents
Through: Mr.Mohinder JS Rupal &
Ms.V.Bhawani, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

% **ORDER**
19.04.2022

At joint request, list on 17.08.2022.

REKHA PALLI, J

APRIL 19, 2022
kk