



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5634/2013**

ATMA RAM TRUST

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ANOTHERRespondent

Through: Mr. Mohinder JS Rupal, Mr. Hardik Rupal, Ms. Aishwarya Malhotra & Ms. Tripta Sharma Advs. for University of Delhi
Mr. Biju Shankar for Respondent no.3 with Mr. Rishabh Agarwal. AR of Respondent no. 3, Sh. Abhinav Jaggi in Person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

26.05.2026

List on 14.08.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

MAY 26, 2026/jk